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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Kentucky 2354 2386 4740 321

2 Murray St. 2338 2379 4717 315

3 Army 2321 2356 4677 263

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 599 1190 89

2 Braden Peiser Kentucky 592 596 1188 90

3 Scott Patterson Murray St. 586 597 1183 78

4 Sam Adkins Kentucky 586 597 1183 72

5 Carlotta Salafia Murray St. 586 596 1182 86

6 John Blanton Murray St. 586 593 1179 81

7 Martin Voss Kentucky 585 594 1179 71

8 Elizabeth Probst Kentucky 583 594 1177 71

9 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 584 593 1177 61

10 Briggs Moore Army 583 591 1174 72

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB Centers

1 Braden Peiser Kentucky 592 39

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 34

3 Carlotta Salafia Murray St. 586 35

4 Scott Patterson Murray St. 586 32

5 John Blanton Murray St. 586 31

6 Sam Adkins Kentucky 586 22

7 Brandon Evans Kentucky 585 30

8 Martin Voss Kentucky 585 28

9 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 584 25

10 Elizabeth Probst Kentucky 583 29

11 Briggs Moore Army 583 28

12 Brenna Green Army 582 33

13 Ashton Arlington Army 582 28

14 Caroline Martin Murray St. 581 23

15 Emma Lawrence Murray St. 580 31

16 Zach Jackson Murray St. 577 30

http://results.megalink.no/#!/university-of-kentucky/uk-rifle


17 Nicholas Bull Army 575 26

18 Chris Jennings Army 574 24

19 Hannah Todd Kentucky 568 24

20 Addison Antwiler Army 564 15

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team AR Centers

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 599 55

2 Sam Adkins Kentucky 597 50

3 Scott Patterson Murray St. 597 46

4 Carlotta Salafia Murray St. 596 51

5 Braden Peiser Kentucky 596 51

6 Martin Voss Kentucky 594 43

7 Elizabeth Probst Kentucky 594 42

8 John Blanton Murray St. 593 50

9 Caroline Martin Murray St. 593 39

10 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 593 36

11 Briggs Moore Army 591 44

12 Chris Jennings Army 591 32

13 Hannah Todd Kentucky 590 42

14 Brandon Evans Kentucky 589 39

15 Addison Antwiler Army 588 40

16 Emma Lawrence Murray St. 588 38

17 Nicholas Bull Army 586 34

18 AJ Hotko Kentucky 586 31

19 Ashton Arlington Army 582 36

20 Zach Jackson Murray St. 579 33

21 Brenna Green Army 576 30

Smallbore Air Rifle

Army K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg. Agg.
Centers

Addison Antwiler 93 90 97 95 94 95 564 15   98 96 97 99 99 99 588 40 1152 55

Ashton Arlington 97 97 97 99 97 95 582 28   98 98 95 98 99 94 582 36 1164 64

Nicholas Bull 94 97 99 100 95 90 575 26   98 97 99 98 97 97 586 34 1161 60

Brenna Green 99 98 100 99 92 94 582 33   97 96 92 98 98 95 576 30 1158 63

Chris Jennings 90 96 99 98 95 96 574 24   99 98 99 99 97 99 591 32 1165 56

Briggs Moore 97 99 97 99 93 98 583 28   99 99 97 99 100 97 591 44 1174 72

  2321 113   2356 150 4677 263

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg. Agg.
Centers

Sam Adkins 97 97 99 100 98 95 586 22  100 98 100 100 100 99 597 50 1183 72

Allison Buesseler 95 100 98 100 95 96 584 25   99 98 99 99 98 100 593 36 1177 61



Sofia Ceccarello 96 97 98 100 100 100 591 34  100 99 100 100 100 100 599 55 1190 89

Brandon Evans 95 97 99 98 98 98 585 30   98 95 98 99 99 100 589 39 1174 69

AJ Hotko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   99 97 97 100 96 97 586 31 586 31

Braden Peiser 99 97 100 100 97 99 592 39  100 99 100 100 99 98 596 51 1188 90

Elizabeth Probst 97 96 100 100 94 96 583 29   99 99 98 99 100 99 594 42 1177 71

Hannah Todd 90 94 99 97 94 94 568 24   98 97 98 100 97 100 590 42 1158 66

Martin Voss 97 96 100 99 97 96 585 28   99 98 100 99 100 98 594 43 1179 71

  2354 123   2386 198 4740 321

Murray St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg. Agg.
Centers

John Blanton 100 97 100 97 96 96 586 31  100 100 97 99 98 99 593 50 1179 81

Zach Jackson 98 97 99 100 91 92 577 30   97 98 96 96 96 96 579 33 1156 63

Emma Lawrence 96 95 99 100 92 98 580 31   97 99 97 98 99 98 588 38 1168 69

Caroline Martin 97 93 99 100 94 98 581 23   96 98 100 100 99 100 593 39 1174 62

Scott Patterson 97 97 99 98 98 97 586 32  100 99 100 99 100 99 597 46 1183 78

Carlotta Salafia 94 96 100 100 98 98 586 35  100 99 99 98 100 100 596 51 1182 86

  2338 129   2379 186 4717 315


